
May 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.
PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

675

1 130.87 675 0 314 267 46 1 0.26 0.00

2 130.77 664 -11 322 284 44 0 0.11 0.21

3 130.83 670 6 322 275 44 0 0.07 0.00

4 130.75 662 -8 320 280 44 0 0.12 0.00

5 130.93 682 20 308 254 44 0 0.12 0.00

6 130.95 684 2 275 230 44 0 0.10 0.21

7 130.96 685 1 258 212 44 1 0.16 0.11

8 130.87 675 -10 268 228 44 1 0.22 0.00

9 130.80 667 -8 275 234 44 1 0.21 0.00

10 130.59 643 -24 277 244 44 1 0.23 0.00

11 130.65 650 7 301 252 44 1 0.28 0.00

12 130.76 663 13 301 249 44 1 0.24 0.00

13 130.75 662 -1 299 255 44 1 0.27 0.00

14 130.70 656 -6 302 259 44 2 0.38 0.00

15 130.60 644 -12 333 294 44 1 0.35 0.00

16 130.69 655 11 368 317 44 1 0.33 0.00

17 130.75 662 7 385 336 44 1 0.35 0.00

18 130.69 655 -7 415 374 44 1 0.34 0.00

19 130.73 659 4 412 365 44 1 0.36 0.00

20 130.72 658 -1 394 350 44 1 0.32 0.00

21 130.93 682 24 392 335 44 1 0.30 0.00

22 130.70 656 -26 380 348 44 1 0.27 0.00

23 130.74 660 4 388 341 44 1 0.37 0.00

24 130.62 646 -14 390 352 44 1 0.30 0.00

25 130.69 655 9 395 345 44 1 0.27 0.00

26 130.65 650 -5 378 336 44 1 0.29 0.00

27 130.63 648 -2 374 330 44 1 0.27 0.00

28 130.76 663 15 357 304 44 1 0.32 0.00

29 130.69 655 -8 366 325 44 1 0.16 0.00

30 130.68 654 -1 396 352 44 1 0.32 0.00

31 130.74 660 6 416 368 44 1 0.31 0.00

TOTALS -15 10,681 9,295 1,366 27 8.00 0.53

ACRE-FEET -15 21,186 18,437 2,709 54

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Putah South Canal 18,437
Putah Creek 2,709

Total 21,146

Precipitation

This month = 0.53
October 01, 2022 To date = 38.83

SUMMARY
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